9475/0000 51 001 Page 1 of 3 1999-12-07 12:24:37

Cook County Recorder

25.50

•	
THE GRANTOR, Paul Brynjelsen	
a single person adn Alexis	
Andersen, a single person.	
of the Village of Arlington Hts.,	
County of 'Cook State of Illinois	
Similar of Cooperation of Little Andrea	
for the consideration of \$ 10.00 and	
and for other good and valuable consideration in hand	
	(Reserved for Recorder's Use Only)
Paul Brynjelsen and Alexis Brynjelsen FNA A	Andersen as husband and wife
(GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) 2311 S. Goebbert, #201, Ar	lington HtgIl -60005
nor as John Tenarus or Tenara, in European, our as TENANTS BY THE ENT	PETY all interest in the following described renit
estate situated in the County of Cock , in the State of Illinois to wit	
attached See reverse side for complete legal description.	
See reverse side for complete legal description.	
Subject to general real estate taxes not yet due or	payable at whe time of closing
and covenants, conditions, restrictions and easemen	nts of frechts.
EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH E TRANSFER ACT. DATED: 7-30-59 SIGNED BY:	, SECTION 4, REAL ESTATE
narrow releasing and welving all right; under one by virtue of the Hemestead	exemption laws of the State of Illinois.
nereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestrad, TO PAVE AND TO HOLD said promises as husband and wife, not is Joint T	enants of Tenants in Common but as TENANTS BY
THE ENTIRE Professional and the profession of the	ريادان ويودار ميچند منتاب فيتار ما الاستاماء الأرازي
Real Estate Index Number: 08-15-301-005-1035	4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Address(es) of Real Estate: 2311 S. Goebbert, #201, A	ton yling/Hts., Il. 60005
PRINT Dated this 30th	day of July , 1999
OR TYPE X PAUL Brywjelsen	Volume anderen
NAMES Paul Brynjelsen	Alexis Andersen nka
BELOW Paul Busnyelser	X. Office Brunialus
The second secon	Alexis Brynjeisen
S[GNATURE(S)	<u></u>
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	0
	tary Public in and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Paul Brynjelsen and A	lexis Brynjelsen, husband ,
personally known to me to be the same person whose name subscribe	ed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day in person, and acknowledged that t bey signed, sealed and deli-	vered the said instrument as their free
and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the re-	
Oliven under no har OFFICIAL SEAL 30th	gay of
PATRICIA A JAMES	2000
* NY CARRENSSION EXPRESS NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS ()	alricia a James
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/25/03 Henry F. James, Jr., 33 W. Higgins, #4090	Notary Public M
reduct by . 1	St. I
Mail to: Paul Brynjelsen 2311 S. Goebbert #201,	
Mail future tax bills to: Paul Brynjelsen 2311 S. Goebbert #201, Arlington Hts.Il60005	

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Unit B201 In Brittany Place Condominium as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate: Lot 1 in Greta Lederer Development Co.'s Subdivision of part of the East-1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 15, Township 41 North Pange 11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, According to plat thereof registered in the office of the registrar of titles of Cook County Illinois on July 25 1966 as Document 2283027 in Cook County Illinois; which survey is attached as exhibit C to the declaration for Brittany Place, including matters relating to the Brittany Place Condominium recorded May 13 1994 as document94451607 as amended by recharacterization amendment ro 1 recorded June 24, 1994 as Document 94556621; together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in Cook County Illinois

Parcel 2 Easement appurtenant to and-for-the-benefit-of parcel-1-for pelestrian ingress-and-egress, as-set forth in the declaration for Brittanty Place including matters relating to the Brittany Place Condominimium recorded May 19, 1994 as document 94451607 as amended by recharacterization amendment 10. 1 recorded June 24, 1994 as document 94556621 and as created by deed from Lasalle National Trust NA as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 13, 1994 and known as trust number 118581 to Peter Guido, Jr recorded February 21, 1995 as Document 95119254.

PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER: 08-15-301-0051035,

SOMEON OFFICE PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2311 So Goebbert #201 Arlington Hts

Mail to:

Henry James

33 W Higgins South Barrington Boolo

Suite 4090

Send tax bills to: Paul Brynjelsin and Alexis Anderson 2311 So Goebbert #201 Arlington Hts

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTLE
The grantor or his agent Ni Cost that to the best of P Rowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated 130 , 1999 Signature: X Paul Buyyuban Grantor or Agent
······································
Subscribed and sworm to before { OFFICIAL SEAL }
ne by the said Granton PATRICIA A JAMES
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notary Public (Talmur G. Jamo Mr COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/25/03)
Notary Public Talma U. Jamo Communica
The grantee or his agent addirms and verifies what the name of the grantee
in all an the deed of actionment of Denericial interest in a land thust is
- vivil i libuus mawaan jak Tilimois oomtomation on Eomelon Corpolation
rulling as as the trace of acquire and hold title to real estate in Filliols
I illinguable suthorized to CO business or actuire and noid title to real
- lulu su titiquia on other astify recomminer as a person and authorized
to do business or acquire and hold title to reli estate under the laws of
the State of Illinois.
Dated 7.30 , 1999 Signature. X Man Stynflow
The state of the s
Subscribed and sworn to before Sociotal SEAL
VIDUAL VEAL
PAIRISIA A JAIVIES &
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notary Public Value a. James My commission Expires: 06/25/03
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, I exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)